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YooV alal (oagad!) Elaid! (ng (a1 5% 34518 jlaw

DATE O/N ONE WEEK | ONE MONTH | THREEMONTHS | SIXMONTHS | ONE YEAR
Jan-07 5.963 6.276 6.565 6.902 7.297 7.750
Feb-07 6.600 6.780 6.904 6.998 7.293 7.724
Mar-07 6.458 6.720 6.928 7.080 7.284 7.657
Apr-07 5.632 6.062 6.573 6.963 7.254 7.592
May-07 6.396 6.597 6.758 6.938 7.211 7.584
Jun-07 6.017 6.321 6.572 6.839 7.166 7.575
Jul-07 6.349 6.613 6.736 6.934 7.182 7.557
Aug-07 5.773 6.199 6.540 6.891 7.139 7.524
Sep-07 5.756 6.100 6.353 6.721 6.947 7.318
Oct-07 5.687 5.908 6.087 6.295 6.476 6.924
Nov-07 5.219 5.606 5.981 6.258 6.414 6.877
Dec-07 4.995 5.442 5.909 6.249 6.395 6.855
AVERAGE 5.904 6.219 6.492 6.756 7.005 7.411
MAX 6.600 6.780 6.928 7.080 7.297 7.750
MIN 4.995 5.442 5.909 6.249 6.395 6.855
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(S0 e ) Ag yISIY ) A puall Srladid - ¥

Availability
: Websie | romine | Retsher | Corporate
Jordan
1 Arab Bank www.arabbank.com.jo Yes Yes Yes
2 | Jordan Ahli Bank www.ahli.com Yes Yes Yes
3 | Cairo Amman Bank www.cab.jo Yes Yes No
4 | Bank of Jordan www.bankofjordan.com Yes Yes Yes
5 | The Housing Bank for Trade & Finance | www.hbtf.com Yes Yes Yes
6 | Jordan Kuwait Bank www.jordan-kuwait-bank.com Yes Yes Yes
7 | Arab Jordan Investment Bank www.ajib.com Yes Yes Yes
8 | Jordan Commercial Bank www.jgbank.com.jo No No No
9 | Jordan Islamic Bank www.jordanislamicbank.com Yes Yes Yes
10 | Jordan Investment & Finance Bank www.jifbank.com Yes Yes No
11 | Arab Banking Corp. www.arabbanking.com.jo Yes Yes Yes
12 | Union Bank www.unionbankjo.com Yes Yes Yes
13 | Societe General Bank-Jordan www.sgbj.com.jo Yes Yes Yes
14 | Capital Bank www.capitalbank.jo Yes Yes Yes
15 | International Islamic Arab Bank www.iiabank.com.jo No No No
16 | HSBC www.jordan.hsbc.com Yes Yes Yes
17 | Egyptian Arab Land Bank www.arakari.com.jo No No No
18 | Rafidain Bank www.rafidain-bank.org No No No
19 | Citi Bank www.citibank.com/jordan - - -
20 | Standard Chartered www.standardchartered.com Yes Yes No
21 | Bank Audi www.audi.com.lb Yes Yes Yes
22 | National Bank of Kuwait www.nbk.com No No No
23 | BLOM Bank www.blom.com.lb Yes Yes Yes
o5yl ~
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